Winter Haven Stingrays

#11 Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1 PS-FL D 2:02.90
2 BERK-FL B 1:58.73
3 PS-FL B 1:55.90
4 PS-FL A 1:49.90
5 BERK-FL A 1:54.17
6 TIDE-FL A 1:56.33
7 PS-FL C 1:58.90
8 HHST-FL A 2:05.19
Heat 2 of 3 Finals
2 YWCF-FL B 2:29.74
3 LWBM-FL A 2:14.53
4 TIDE-FL B 2:06.81
5 KSA-FL A 2:10.22
6 TIDE-FL C 2:16.78
7 LWBM-FL B 2:32.01
Heat 3 of3 Finals
3 PS-FL E NT
4 TIDE-FL D 2:36.36
5 YWCF-FL A NT

#12 Mixed 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of9 Finals
Hengesbach, Marissa KW16 PS-FL

Venditto, Leo
Smith, Mckenna A
Izzi, Sander R
Keats, Tiki |
Smith, Connor M
Radakovic, Rajko
Palmer, Bryce A

t 2 of9 Finals
Coles, Kaitlyn R

Vicha, Sean R
Flach, Autumn I
Creel, Jamie G
Calva, Vanessa N
Costa, Lucca A

e

Flach, Logan R
t 3 of 9 Finals
Cabrera, Marcos

e

Tuthill, Aubrey |
Dolan, Madeline A

Sands, Adele E
Arriagada, Amy E
Beirne, Sarah F

O NV WN R N0 UL WN Ry 0N O U WN R

Helmer, Anthony A

Arrazcaeta, Bella M

Kudmani, George G

M16 PS-FL

W15 BERK-FL
M16 GTSA-FL
M16 GTSA-FL
M14 BERK-FL
M13 PS-FL

W14 TIDE-FL

W12 BERK-FL
M16 BERK-FL
W17 UN-02-FL
W15 HHST-FL
W14 TIDE-FL
M16 STAR-FL
M16 GTSA-FL
M14 UN-02-FL

M13 LWBM-FL
W15 TIDE-FL
W15 PS-FL
W13 TIDE-FL
M15 STAR-FL
W17 PS-FL
W16 UN-01-FL
W14 UN-01-FL

1:20.75
1:19.92
1:18.21
1:15.24
1:16.44
1:19.59
1:20.04
1:21.17

1:27.39
1:25.17
1:24.70
1:22.40
1:24.16
1:25.05
1:25.63
1:27.52

1:30.51
1:29.49
1:29.01
1:28.24
1:28.97
1:29.47
1:30.03
1:31.27
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Heat 4 of 9 Finals

Lyons, Vincent G M15 PS-FL
Kissinger, Calissa K W16 PS-FL
Carrillo, Vale W17 KSA-FL
Gusmao, Hadassah E W15 STAR-FL
Gonzalez, Matthew A M19 KSA-FL
Phillips, Thomas P M14 YWCF-FL
Lee, Nico V M14 TIDE-FL
Fallaw, Ryan | M15 TIDE-FL
t 50f9 Finals
Khan, Noah M13 PS-FL
Schischa, Eva N W15 CCST-FL
Rodger, Kate M W14 PS-FL
Wirick, Luke A M16 HHST-FL
Ribeiro, CarolinaO W15 STAR-FL
Lee, Milani M W16 TIDE-FL
Baldonado, Kyle H M14 STAR-FL
Lund, Henrik S M14 STAR-FL
t 6 of 9 Finals
Coleman, Aubrey L. =~ W14 STAR-FL
Houdek, Paige K W15 STAR-FL
Mauco, Adrian L M13 STAR-FL
Chojnacki, Elizabeth AW13 PS-FL
Vicencio, IsabellaA W15 YWCF-FL
Spekla, Andre V M14 STAR-FL
Woitas, Jayden S M13 GTSA-FL
Tagala, Zach N M17 CCST-FL
t 7 of 9 Finals
Nguyen, Dominic H M13 LWBM-FL
Richardson Ruiz, Marid#/13 KSA-FL
Coulombe, Emily S W13 LWBM-FL
Felton, Danica B W13 UN-01-FL
Allee, Maddie E W15 STAR-FL
Lamb, Selah L W16 TIDE-FL
Baldeo, Elizabeth A W14 STAR-FL
Burnett, Sebastian] M14 STAR-FL
t 8 of 9 Finals
Kincaid, Emery W13 LWBM-FL
McGlynn, Sydney O W13 STAR-FL
Lasser, Reese S W13 STAR-FL
Broyles, Lucy F W13 PS-FL
Smith, Brennan C M11 BERK-FL
Warrick, Ady W14 LWBM-FL
Fennessy, Barrett A W15 LWBM-FL
Flynn, Jacob M15 UN-01-FL
t 9 of 9 Finals
Henderson, DeAnna W13 UN-01-FL
Muir, Ashtyn W14 PS-FL
Ham, Grace W15 TIDE-FL
Suarez-Whitt, Rick A M21 YWCF-FL
Bogdanova, Anya W20 UNAT
Tello, Daniel M15 STAR-FL
Parker, Gabriel M14 PS-FL
e ‘

Meet Program - Saturday Morning 13 & Over

1:33.15
1:32.54
1:32.14
1:31.93
1:32.08
1:32.35
1:32.62
1:33.64

1:38.30
1:36.72
1:35.43
1:34.29
1:35.17
1:36.68
1:38.05
1:38.36

1:46.04
1:43.07
1:42.61
1:40.77
1:41.19
1:42.91
1:43.31
1:46.63

1:48.94
1:47.99
1:47.50
1:46.72
1:47.42
1:47.74
1:48.41
1:49.57

2:15.04
1:57.94
1:53.75
1:50.51
1:53.32
1:55.64
1:58.60
2:15.87

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

#13 Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f10 Finals

¥ TYR

1 Ball, Lucas] M14 PS-FL 28.10
2 Matos Brigante, Luis A M14 STAR-FL 27.57
3 Keats, Tiki ] M16 GTSA-FL 27.40
4 Figueredo, Ricardo A M17 BERK-FL 25.68
5 Cardosi, Dylan P M16 BERK-FL 26.35
6 Huntley Jr, Benson T M17 TIDE-FL 27.54
7 Jurgens, Ross A M15 KSA-FL 28.09
8 Faulkner,lan T M19 TIDE-FL 28.19
at 2 of 10 Finals

1 Kissinger, CalissaK W16 PS-FL 29.57
2 Baldonado, Kyle H M14 STAR-FL 29.24
3 Pecz, Tomi M16 PS-FL 28.61
4 Schischa, Eva N W15 CCST-FL 28.39
5 Smith, Connor M M14 BERK-FL 28.40
6 Venditto, Leo M16 PS-FL 29.10
7 Creel, Jamie G W15 HHST-FL 29.48
8 Helmer, Anthony A M16 GTSA-FL 29.60
at 3 of 10 Finals

1 Lyons, Vincent G M15 PS-FL 30.62
2 Costa, Lucca A M16 STAR-FL 30.57
3 Dang, Tin N M14 YWCF-FL 30.41
4 Ledezma, Sarah R W14 TIDE-FL 30.01
5 Schischa, Katie L W15 CCST-FL 30.38
6 Rodger, Kate M W14 PS-FL 30.49
7 Calva, Vanessa N W14 TIDE-FL 30.59
8 Arriagada, Amy E W16 UN-01-FL 30.74
at 4 of 10 Finals

1 Muir, Ashtyn W14 PS-FL 32.03
2 Coles, Kylie R W14 BERK-FL 31.65
3 Snell, Kaiden C M14 HHST-FL 31.42
4 Penick, Jaxon E M13 TIDE-FL 30.90
5 Polk, Maddie G W15 PS-FL 31.22
6 Flach, Logan R M14 UN-02-FL ~ 31.51
7 Khan, Noah M13 PS-FL 31.80
8 Darrow, Connor S M13 HHST-FL 32.07
at 50f10 Finals

1 Coles, Kaitlyn R W12 BERK-FL 32.54
2 Ceballos, Nico M14 GTSA-FL 32.37
3 Beirne, Sarah F W14 UN-01-FL 32.25
4 Kelly, Aniela F W14 UN-01-FL  32.18
5 VanDam, Maya C W16 HHST-FL 32.22
6 Seoane, Taylor A W13 YWCF-FL 32.31
7 Silveira Lima, Sophie W13 TIDE-FL 32.46
8 Gonzalez, Matthew A M19 KSA-FL 33.21
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Meet Program - Saturday Morning 13 & Over

Heat 6 (#13 Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Frees . Heat 6 of 9 Finals
1 Ellio(tt, Fiona M W14 TIDEFL 3512 | #15Mixed 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke 1 Bracken, Ella E W15 TIDE-FL  1:33.92
2 Felton, Danica B W13 UN-O1-FL 3481 | Lame Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Spekla, Andre V M14 STAR-FL  1:31.92
3 Houdek Paige K WISSTARFL 3376 | HEC LMD WM - oo 33| 3 AlleeMaddieE WIS STARFL  1:3089
4 Linden, Gabi D W14 BERK-FL  33.49 2 Izzi, Sander R M16 GTSAFL 11150 4 Houdek, Pa?ge K W15 STAR-FL  1:29.85
5 Howell, JOJOL M13 TIDE-FL 33.71 3 Radakovic, Rajko M13 PS-FL 11109 5 Lupq, Henrik S M14 STAR-FL  1:30.38
6 Palmer, Bryce A W14 TIDE-FL 34.65 4 Ball, Wyatt A M15 PS-FL 1:04.93 6 Phillips, FrancescaM W16 YWCF-FL 1:31.33
7 Baldeo, Elizabeth A W14 STAR-FL.  34.96 5 Kissinger, Calissak W16 PS-FL 1.08.99 7 Felton, Danica B W13 UN-01-FL. 1:32.79
8 Phillips, Thomas P M14 YWCF-FL 35.38 6 Ball, Lucas | M14 PS-FL 1:11.29 8 McGlynn, Sydney O W13 STAR-FL.  1:35.07
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Heat 7 of 9 Finals
1 Benchekroun, ZaraK W13 STAR-FL  37.22 7 Sands, Adele B WI7PS-FL — 1:12.02 1 Coulombe, RobertE  M14 LWBM-FL 1:42.13
2 Coulombe, RobertE M14 LWBM-FL 3624 |  © HuntleyJr, BensonT M17 TIDE-FL  1:12.97 2 Zimmerer,AvaN W14 PSFL  1:39.39
3 McGlynn, Sydney O~ W13 STAR-FI, 3550 | Heat 2 of9 Finals V16 STARFL 1170 | 3 Williamson, Graciel W13 TIDE-FL  1:3846
4 Mauco, Adrian L M13 STAR-FL 35.46 2 Pecz, :I‘omi g 1;16:64 4 Benchekroun, ZaraK W13 STAR-FL  1:35.49
5 Phillips, FrancescaM W16 YWCF-FL 35.49 3 Hengesbach, Marissa KW16 PS-FL 1:15.90 5 Woitas, Jayden S M13 GTSA-FL  1:36.20
6 Vicencio, Eliana A . W14 YWCF-FL 35.58 4 Ribeiro, Carolina®O W15 STAR-FL  1:14.71 6 El.llott,‘Flon.a M W14 TIDE-FL  1:38.68
7 Coulombe, Stephanie SW14 LWBM-FL ~ 36.77 5 Pedroza-bellisario, MaM16 PS-FL 1:15.03 7 Vicencio, Eliana A W14 YWCF-FL 1:39.44
8 Willi?mson, Grz;cie L W13 TIDE-FL 38.39 6 Jurgens, Ross A M15 KSA-FL 1:16.22 8 Broylfes, LucylF W13 PS-FL 1:47.73
Heat 8 of 10 Finals . . Heat 8 of 9 Finals
1 Suarez-Whitt, Rick A M21 YWCF-FL NT 7 Schischa, Katie L W15 CCST-FL  1:16.95 1 Kincaid, Emery W13 LWBM-FL 2:05.73
2 Greaux,MorganR W15 PS-FL 42.27 8 Matos Brigante, Luis AM14 STAR-FL 1:17.44 2 Mauco,AdrianL.  M13 STAR-FL  1:57.09
e et ) MTGA weon s | ol Sehe syl WL 122
S Lander,Harley A W16KSAFL  3ges | 2 ArocsemBelaM  WISTIDEFL 11995 | o ol b ol ksl 115230
- ' 3 Flach, Autumn [ W17 UN-02-FL. 1:19.55 ’ o
6 Marciniak, Autumn S W13 KSA-FL 40.25 4 Snell, Kaiden C M14 HHST-FL 1:17.47 6 Lamb, Selah L W16 TIDE-FL  1:55.21
|t Gt MILMCEL 0108 ] Shaims e WESTDER, L || S WIS st
Heat 9 o'f 10 Finals 6 VanGundy, Isabella =~ W16 LWBM-FL 1:19.93 Heat 9 of'9 Finals
2 Silva, Sophia W14 PS-FL NT 7 Derrick, Jiya C W14 STAR-FL 1:20.24 1 Tatem, Jayda W13 LWBM-FL NT
3 Wong, Jackson T M14 UN-04-FL NT 8tGZ“Z;‘};Z'F Matlthew A MI9 KSA-FL - 1:22.38 2 Wong, Jackson T M14 UN-04-FL NT
4 Cruz,Emma A W15 CCST-FL NT | P Dar‘r’ow o & M13 HHST-FL  1:24.86 3 Tello, Daniel MI5STAR-FL ~ NT
ol laerk  STIER N2 onc  wicmT L | e bt W UNOLAL 2550
! . 3 Ledezma, Sarah R W14 TIDE-FL  1:23.38 !

7 Ladegaonkar, Akshit S M14 YWCF-FL NT 4 Nguyen, Dominic H M13 LWBM-FL 1:22.78 6 Lee, NicoV M14 TIDE-FL NT
He;tR;l(l)S(;f]t(:d:r:IEals V14 TIDE-EL NT 5 Burnett, Sebastian] M14 STAR-FL  1:23.26 7 Ladegaonkar, Akshit S M14 YWCF-FL NT
4 Parkeli, Gabriel M14 PS-FL NT 6 Baldonado, Kyle H M14 STAR-FL  1:23.54 #16 Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

5 Korenieva, Daria W14 BERK-FL NT 7 Garr, Michael E M15 TIDE-FL  1:24.53 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
8 Linden, Gabi D W14 BERK-FL 1:25.02 | Heat 1of8 Finals
#14 Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly Heat 5of9 Finals 1 Palmer, Bryce A W14 TIDE-FL 37.65
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Coles, Kylie R W14 BERK-FL 1:27.36 2 Hengesbach, Marissa KW16 PS-FL 37.16
Heat 1 of2 Finals 2 Lasser, Reese S W13 STAR-FL  1:27.13 3 Pedroza-bellisario, MadM16 PS-FL 36.02
1 Bogdanova, Anya W20 UNAT 2:38.50 3 Swinburne, Chance M M14 LWBM-FL 1:26.73 4 Keats, Tiki ] M16 GTSA-FL.  32.62
2 Khunduang, Boon M14 PS-FL 2:33.64 4 Khan, Noah M13 PS-FL 1:25.24 5 Smith, MckennaA ~ W15 BERK-FL.  35.78
3 Wilson, Logan R M15 UN-03-FL  2:20.69 5 Penick, Jaxon E M13 TIDE-FL  1:26.65 6 Smith, Connor M M14 BERK-FL  36.82
4 Cardosi, Dylan P M16 BERK-FL = 2:16.23 6 Seoane, Taylor A W13 YWCF-FL  1:26.98 7 Venditto, Leo M16 PS-FL 37.41
5 Vicha, Sean R M16 BERK-FL  2:18.23 7 Baldeo, Elizabeth A W14 STAR-FL  1:27.29 8 Carrillo, Vale W17 KSA-FL 37.97
6 Tuthill, Aubrey ] W15 PS-FL 2:26.85 8 Coleman, Aubrey L~ W14 STAR-FL  1:29.49
7 Hengesbach, Marissa KW16 PS-FL 2:38.25
8 Kudmani, George G M15 STAR-FL  2:45.34
Heat 2 of2 Finals
3 Kelly, Aniela F W14 UN-01-FL 3:09.62
4 Gusmao, Hadassah E W15 STAR-FL  2:55.31
5 Schischa, Katie L W15 CCST-FL  3:06.96
6 Swinburne, Chance M M14 LWBM-FL NT
e ‘
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Heat 2 (#16 Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Breast:
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Calva, Vanessa N
Wirick, Luke A
Creel, Jamie G

Helmer, Anthony A

Flach, Autumn I
Polk, Maddie G
Flach, Logan R

Dolan, Madeline A
t 3 of 8 Finals

Lee, Nico V

Arrazcaeta, Bella M

Cabrera, Marcos
Jurgens, Ross A
Coles, Kaitlyn R

Gusmao, Hadassah E
Arriagada, Amy E

VanDam, Maya C

t 4 of 8 Finals

Lamb, Selah L

W14 TIDE-FL
M16 HHST-FL
W15 HHST-FL
M16 GTSA-FL
W17 UN-02-FL
W15 PS-FL
M14 UN-02-FL
W13 TIDE-FL

M14 TIDE-FL
W15 TIDE-FL
M13 LWBM-FL
M15 KSA-FL
W12 BERK-FL
W15 STAR-FL
W16 UN-01-FL
W16 HHST-FL

W16 TIDE-FL

Chojnacki, Elizabeth AW13 PS-FL

Rodger, Kate M
Beirne, Sarah F
Schischa, Eva N
Lee, Milani M
Tagala, Zach N
Garr, Michael E

t 5o0f8 Finals

W14 PS-FL
W14 UN-01-FL
W15 CCST-FL
W16 TIDE-FL
M17 CCST-FL
M15 TIDE-FL

Richardson Ruiz, Maridv13 KSA-FL

Vicencio, Isabella A
Smith, Brennan C
Coulombe, Emily S

Broyles, Lucy F
Warrick, Ady

Williamson, Gracie L
Fennessy, Barrett A
t 6 of 8 Finals

Flynn, Jacob
Faulkner, Ian T

Greaux, Morgan R
Marciniak, Autumn S

Wilson, Logan R

Suarez-Whitt, Rick A

Horton, Jagger K
Cruz, Emma A

t 7 of 8 Finals

Zimmerer, Ava N

W15 YWCF-FL
M11 BERK-FL
W13 LWBM-FL
W13 PS-FL
W14 LWBM-FL
W13 TIDE-FL
W15 LWBM-FL

M15 UN-01-FL
M19 TIDE-FL
W15 PS-FL
W13 KSA-FL
M15 UN-03-FL
M21 YWCF-FL
M15 TIDE-FL
W15 CCST-FL

W14 PS-FL

Ladegaonkar, Akshit S M14 YWCF-FL

Silva, Sophia I
Ham, Grace

Vicencio, Eliana A
Phillips, Thomas P

Wong, Jackson T

W14 PS-FL
W15 TIDE-FL
W14 YWCF-FL
M14 YWCF-FL
M14 UN-04-FL

39.87
39.73
39.14
37.97
38.24
39.31
39.86
40.06

41.78
41.32
40.90
40.52
40.77
41.02
41.77
42.62

47.86
45.29
44.80
43.06
43.10
45.03
46.70
48.44

54.17
52.16
50.32
49.54
49.65
52.03
52.76
54.69

NT

NT
1:02.97
58.24
1:01.07
NT

NT

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Heat 8 of 8 Finals
3 Henderson, DeAnna

4 Dang, Tin N
5 McFarland, Gwen M

W13 UN-01-FL
M14 YWCF-FL
W14 YWCF-FL

NT
NT
NT

#17 Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of9 Finals
Ball, Lucas ]
Tuthill, Aubrey |
Ball, Wyatt A
Figueredo, Ricardo A
Sands, Adele E
Cardosi, Dylan P
Vicha, Sean R
Khunduang, Boon

t 2 of 9 Finals
Smith, Connor M

He

Kissinger, Calissa K
Radakovic, Rajko
Smith, Mckenna A
Schischa, Eva N
Calva, Vanessa N
Dang, Tin N

t 3 of 9 Finals
Darrow, Connor S

Costa, Lucca A
Rodger, Kate M
Arriagada, Amy E
Muir, Ashtyn
Khan, Noah
Kudmani, George G
Derrick, Jiya C

t 4 of 9 Finals
Linden, Gabi D
Allee, Maddie E
Fallaw, Ryan |
Ledezma, Sarah R
Coles, Kylie R
Silveira Lima, Sophie
Penick, Jaxon E
Burnett, Sebastian ]

t 50f9 Finals
Kelly, Aniela F

Howell, JOJO L
Carrillo, Vale
Baldonado, Kyle H
Snell, Kaiden C
Dolan, Madeline A
Coleman, Aubrey L

He

He

He

O NN Ul WNRFPgy ONO UL WNRgg 0N UTLE WNRg ©0NOULE WNRPg OO0 UL W -

M14 PS-FL
W15 PS-FL
M15 PS-FL
M17 BERK-FL
W17 PS-FL
M16 BERK-FL
M16 BERK-FL
M14 PS-FL

M14 BERK-FL

Matos Brigante, Luis A M14 STAR-FL

W16 PS-FL
M13 PS-FL
W15 BERK-FL
W15 CCST-FL
W14 TIDE-FL
M14 YWCF-FL

M13 HHST-FL
M16 STAR-FL
W14 PS-FL
W16 UN-01-FL
W14 PS-FL
M13 PS-FL
M15 STAR-FL
W14 STAR-FL

W14 BERK-FL
W15 STAR-FL
M15 TIDE-FL
W14 TIDE-FL
W14 BERK-FL
W13 TIDE-FL
M13 TIDE-FL
M14 STAR-FL

W14 UN-01-FL
M13 TIDE-FL
W17 KSA-FL
M14 STAR-FL
M14 HHST-FL
W13 TIDE-FL
W14 STAR-FL

Swinburne, Chance M M14 LWBM-FL

2:10.93
2:08.56
2:04.33
2:00.60
2:04.15
2:05.42
2:09.78
2:13.23

2:25.30
2:23.68
2:21.49
2:15.92
2:19.74
2:22.06
2:23.70
2:26.49

2:32.72
2:31.05
2:28.65
2:26.82
2:27.04
2:29.39
2:31.58
2:33.90

2:37.03
2:36.39
2:35.22
2:34.42
2:34.83
2:36.16
2:36.93
2:37.10

2:41.04
2:39.90
2:38.45
2:37.43
2:37.97
2:39.78
2:40.86
2:41.89

Heat 6 of 9 Finals

He

He

He
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~

Woitas, Jayden S

Nguyen, Dominic H

Beirne, Sarah F

Ribeiro, Carolina O

Wirick, Luke A
Seoane, Taylor A
Spekla, Andre V

Phillips, Francesca M
t 7 of 9 Finals
Coulombe, Robert E

Felton, Danica B
Ceballos, Nico
Lasser, Reese S
Lund, Henrik S
Mauco, Adrian L

McGlynn, Sydney O

Tagala, Zach N

t 8 of 9 Finals
Suarez-Whitt, Rick A

McFarland, Gwen M

Lander, Harley A

Baldeo, Elizabeth A
Benchekroun, Zara K

Lamb, Selah L

M13 GTSA-FL
M13 LWBM-FL
W14 UN-01-FL
W15 STAR-FL
M16 HHST-FL
W13 YWCF-FL
M14 STAR-FL
W16 YWCF-FL

M14 LWBM-FL
W13 UN-01-FL
M14 GTSA-FL
W13 STAR-FL
M14 STAR-FL
M13 STAR-FL
W13 STAR-FL
M17 CCST-FL

M21 YWCF-FL
W14 YWCF-FL
W16 KSA-FL
W14 STAR-FL
W13 STAR-FL
W16 TIDE-FL

Richardson Ruiz, Maridt/13 KSA-FL

Pecz, Tomi

t 9 of 9 Finals

Korenieva, Daria
Tello, Daniel
Lee, Milani M
Ham, Grace

Lee, NicoV

M16 PS-FL

W14 BERK-FL
M15 STAR-FL
W16 TIDE-FL
W15 TIDE-FL
M14 TIDE-FL

Chojnacki, Elizabeth AW13 PS-FL

2:46.76
2:44.41
2:43.72
2:42.33
2:43.25
2:44.28
2:44.84
2:48.09

2:55.05
2:54.06
2:52.83
2:49.24
2:52.61
2:54.05
2:54.11
2:58.64

NT
3:20.66
3:07.03
2:59.32
3:01.28
3:09.03
3:30.67

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

#18 Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of8 Finals

1

He

O N UTA WN RS N U A WN

¥ TYR

Keats, Tiki |
Jurgens, Ross A

Huntley Jr, Benson T

Ball, Wyatt A
Izzi, Sander R
Ball, Lucas ]
Creel, Jamie G
Pecz, Tomi

t 2 of 8 Finals
Arrazcaeta, Bella M

Polk, Maddie G

Ledezma, Sarah R
Silveira Lima, Sophie

Flach, Autumn I
Derrick, Jiya C
Flach, Logan R
Cabrera, Marcos

M16 GTSA-FL
M15 KSA-FL
M17 TIDE-FL
M15 PS-FL
M16 GTSA-FL
M14 PS-FL
W15 HHST-FL
M16 PS-FL

W15 TIDE-FL
W15 PS-FL
W14 TIDE-FL
W13 TIDE-FL
W17 UN-02-FL
W14 STAR-FL
M14 UN-02-FL
M13 LWBM-FL

34.75
33.88
32.59
30.51
32.18
33.72
34.14
34.99

37.93
37.44
36.77
35.52
36.03
37.12
37.52
38.06
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Heat 3 (#18 Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Backst

Penick, Jaxon E
Seoane, Taylor A
Muir, Ashtyn
Lyons, Vincent G
Garr, Michael E
Schischa, Katie L
VanDam, Maya C
Darrow, Connor S

t 4 of 8 Finals
Woitas, Jayden S

Bracken, Ella E
Dolan, Madeline A
Snell, Kaiden C
Palmer, Bryce A
Howell, JOJO L
Fallaw, Ryan |
Elliott, Fiona M

t 50f8 Finals
Greaux, Morgan R

Marciniak, Autumn S
Warrick, Ady

Smith, Brennan C
Williamson, Gracie L
Coulombe, Emily S
Kincaid, Emery
Flynn, Jacob

t 6 of 8 Finals
Wong, Jackson T

Vicencio, Isabella A
Faulkner, Ian T

He

He

He

Phillips, Francesca M
Cruz, Emma A
Silva, Sophia I

t 7 of 8 Finals
Soler, Daniel
Zimmerer, Ava N
Rouse, Jordan E

He

McFarland, Gwen M
Parker, Gabriel
Vicencio, Eliana A
Dang, Tin N
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
3 Henderson, DeAnna
4 Korenieva, Daria
5 Phillips, Thomas P
6 Tatem, Jayda
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2023 Winter Haven Rowdy Cup Long Course Open -4/28/2023 to 4/30/2023
Meet Program - Saturday Morning 13 & Over

M13 TIDE-FL
W13 YWCF-FL
W14 PS-FL

M15 PS-FL

M15 TIDE-FL
W15 CCST-FL
W16 HHST-FL
M13 HHST-FL

M13 GTSA-FL
W15 TIDE-FL
W13 TIDE-FL
M14 HHST-FL
W14 TIDE-FL
M13 TIDE-FL
M15 TIDE-FL
W14 TIDE-FL

W15 PS-FL
W13 KSA-FL
W14 LWBM-FL
M11 BERK-FL
W13 TIDE-FL
W13 LWBM-FL
W13 LWBM-FL
M15 UN-01-FL

M14 UN-04-FL
W15 YWCF-FL
M19 TIDE-FL

Richardson Ruiz, Maridv13 KSA-FL
Coulombe, Stephanie SW14 LWBM-FL

W16 YWCF-FL
W15 CCST-FL
W14 PS-FL

M14 PS-FL
W14 PS-FL
M14 TIDE-FL

Ladegaonkar, Akshit S M14 YWCF-FL

W14 YWCF-FL
M14 PS-FL

W14 YWCF-FL
M14 YWCF-FL

W13 UN-01-FL
W14 BERK-FL
M14 YWCF-FL
W13 LWBM-FL

40.62
40.33
39.87
39.53
39.77
40.18
40.35
40.65

43.71
43.48
42.54
41.84
42.06
42.81
43.57
4431

54.10
50.67
47.72
46.38
46.97
49.33
52.31
57.63

NT
NT
NT
1:04.03
1:04.75
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

#19 Mixed 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
4 HHST-FL X109 A 5:13.25

#20 Mixed 13 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team Seed Time

Wilson, Logan R
1zzi, Sander R
Sands, Adele E
VanGundy, Isabella
Fennessy, Barrett A
Bogdanova, Anya
Khunduang, Boon
Helmer, Anthony A

WO Ul WN

M15 UN-03-FL 16:56.99
M16 GTSA-FL 17:22.32
W17 PS-FL 17:43.96
W16 LWBM-FL 18:00.99
W15 LWBM-FL 18:53.76
W20 UNAT 19:05.41
M14 PS-FL 19:13.61
M16 GTSA-FL 19:14.21

¥ TYR



